
£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£6.60

£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

£6.60

£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

Thai Style Red or Green Curry - King Prawn

Thai Style Red or Green Curry - Beef

Thai Style Red or Green Curry - Chicken

Thai Style Red or Green Curry - Pork 

Thai Style Red or Green Curry - Vegetables      

Malaysian Sambal Sauce - King Prawn

Malaysian Sambal Sauce - Chicken 

Malaysian Sambal Sauce - Pork

Malaysian Sambal Sauce - Vegetables

Japanese Teriyaki Sauce - King Prawn

Japanese Teriyaki Sauce - Beef

Japanese Teriyaki Sauce - Chicken

Japanese Teriyaki Sauce - Mushroom & Bean Curd

Vietnamese King Prawn with Lemon Grass

Vietnamese Beef with Lemon Grass

Vietnamese Chicken with Lemon Grass

Vietnamese Pork with Lemon Grass

T04

T05

T06

T07

T08

T09

T10

T11

T12

T13

T14

T15

T16

T17

T18

T19

T20

£8.00

Spicy Noodles with shrimps, chicken & topped with a fried egg

Indonesian Nasi Goreng
Spicy Rice with shrimps,, chicken & topped with a fried egg

£7.20

£7.20

Indonesian Mee Goreng

Thai Style Special Red or Green Curry
Spicy curry cooked with prawn, chicken, pork, beef & vegetables

T01

T02

T03

PAN ASIAN DISHES

ALLERGEN NOTICE:

Please be advised that food served here may contain these
ingredients: Milk, Eggs, Peanuts, Nuts, Cereals containing
Gluten, Soybeans, Sesame, Mustard, Fish, Crustaceans,
Molluscs, Lupin, Celery & Celeriac.

While we take great care to accommodate dietary restrictions and
food allergies, our food is prepared in a kitchen where CROSS
CONTAMINATION with allergens may occur. We CANNOT
GUARANTEE that any menu item is completely free of allergens. 

If you have any allergy issues, please inform a member of our staff
before placing your order.

TAKEAWAY MENU SEPTEMBER 2025

 OPENING HOURS

97 Melton Road, Tollerton, Nottingham NG12 4EN
www.chardeoriental.co.uk

(0115) 937 2097

ALL MAINS ARE SERVED IN LARGE CONTAINERS

......  Closed

......  4:30 - 10:00

......  4:30 - 10:00

......  4:30 - 11:00

......  4:30 - 10:00

Monday / Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday / Saturday 
Sunday

  SPECIAL SET MEAL

DRINKS + ALCOHOL

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

White Wine, 75cl, 13.5% vol. 

Red Wine, 75cl, 13.5% vol.

Prosecco, 75cl, 10.5% vol.

Prosecco, 22cl, 10.5% vol.

Bottle of Tsing Tao / Tiger / San Miguel

Kopparberg Cider - Mixed Fruit / Strawberry & Lime 

J2O - Orange & Passion Fruit or Apple & Mango

Can of Coke / Diet Coke / Fanta

£18.50

£18.50

£20.00

£7.00

£4.20

£4.60

£3.20

£1.80

Merlot / Shiraz / Malbec

Sauvignon Blanc  /  Pinot Grigio 

   SOUP

D2   For 4 People or More - £58.50
        

  Selection of Mixed Starters
  Chicken with Lettuce Wrap
  Sweet & Sour Chicken Cantonese Style
  Beef Curry
  King Prawn with Mushroom
  Mixed Vegetables in Garlic Sauce
  Yeung Chau Fried Rice 

~ More Dishes Available for 6 or More ~ 

D1   For 4 People or More - £58.50
       

  Selection of Mixed Starters
  1/4 of Aromatic Crispy Duck
  Crispy Beef in Spicy Szechuan Sauce
  Sweet & Sour Pork Cantonese Style
  Vietnamese King Prawn with Lemon Grass
  Mixed Vegetables in Garlic Sauce
  Yeung Chau Fried Rice 

~ More Dishes Available for 6 or More ~ 

C       Vegetarian Set Meal For 2 - £32.00 
         

  Mixed Vegetables Lettuce Wrap
  Mixed Vegetables Cubes with Cashew Nuts
  Aubergine in Green Pepper and Black Bean Sauce
  Sweet & Sour Bean Curd 
  Jasmine Rice

B       For 3 People or More - £49.50 
         

  Selection of Mixed Starters
  King Prawn in Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce
  Crispy Shredded Beef in Spicy Sauce
  Sweet & Sour Chicken Cantonese Style
  Mixed Vegetables in Garlic Sauce
  Yeung Chau Fried Rice

A2    For 2 People or More - £33.00 
         

  Selection of Mixed Starters
  Crispy Chicken in Spicy Szechuan Sauce
  Beef with Mushrooms
  Honey Roast Pork "Char Sieu" with Beansprouts
  Yeung Chau Fried Rice

A1    For 2 People or More - £33.00
         

  Selection of Mixed Starters
  Crispy Beef in Spicy Szechuan Sauce
  Chicken in Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce
  Sweet & Sour Pork Cantonese Style
  Yeung Chau Fried Rice

Additional £16.50 Per Extra Person

http://www.chardeoriental.co.uk/


169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

Portion of Chips

Prawn Crackers 

Sweet & Sour Sauce

Malaysian Special Satay Sauce 

Curry Sauce

Peking Sauce

Barbecue Sauce

Black Bean Sauce

Sweet Plum Sauce

Thai's Sweet & Chilli Sauce

Spicy Szechuan Sauce

Chilli & Garlic Sauce

Hoisin Sauce

A Pack of Duck Pancake (6 pieces)

£3.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

CHIPS & SAUCE

Banana Fritter with Syrup  

Pineapple Fritter with Syrup

£4.00

£4.00

183 

184

DESSERTS

136 

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

Roast Duck Fried Rice

Yeung Chau Fried Rice (Dry)  

King Prawn Fried Rice

Beef Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice

Roast Pork "Char Sieu" Fried Rice 

Pineapple Fried Rice  

Mixed Vegetables Fried Rice

Mushroom Fried Rice  

Small Egg Fried Rice  

Large Egg Fried Rice 

Small Boiled Rice 

Large Boiled Rice 

Charde Oriental Special Fried Rice (With Sauce)
king prawns, chicken, roast pork , beef & vegetables in one container
with a separate container of egg fried price

 £8.00 

£8.00

£7.60

£7.50

£7.20

£7.00

£7.00

£6.60

£6.60

£6.60

£3.50

£4.30

£3.30

£4.00

RICE

Roast Duck Chow Mein

Yeung Chau Chow Mein (Dry)  

King Prawn Chow Mein

Beef Chow Mein  

Chicken Chow Mein

Roast Pork "Char Sieu" Chow Mein  

Singapore Spicy Rice Vermicelli   

Mixed Vegetables Chow Mein

Mushroom Chow Mein  

Vegetables Fried Singapore Rice Vermicelli

Plain Chow Mein with Beansprouts

Satay Roast Duck Chow Mein

Satay King Prawn Chow Mein

Satay Beef Chow Mein

Satay Chicken Chow Mein

Satay Roast Pork "Char Sieu" Chow Mein

Satay Mushroom Chow Mein

Satay Mixed Vegetables Chow Mein 

£8.00
king prawns, chicken, roast pork , beef & vegetables in one container
with a separate container of plain chow mein

£7.70

£7.60

£7.50

£7.20

£7.00

£7.00

£7.60

£6.60

£6.60

£7.00

£6.20

£8.00

£7.80

£7.50

£7.20

£7.20

£6.80

£6.80

150

 

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

CHOW MEIN

Charde Special Chow Mein (With Sauce)                           

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£5.20

£5.80

£6.80

£7.20

£7.20

£6.80

£6.80

£3.80

£5.20

Oriental Lettuce Wrap – Chicken   

Oriental Lettuce Wrap – Pork 

Spare Ribs in Peking Sauce 

Spare Ribs in Barbecue Sauce

Spare Ribs in Honey Sauce

Crispy Seaweed 

Sesame Prawn Toast (5)

Smoked Shredded Chicken

Malaysian Satay Chicken Skewers(5)

Malaysian Satay Beef Skewers (4)

Mussels in Black Bean Sauce (8)

Mussels in Chilli & Garlic Sauce (8)

Large Crispy Pancake Rolls (each)

Deep Fried Crispy Won Ton (8)

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

£7.50

£13.60

(1/4) - £14.00 
King Prawn, Fish, Chicken & Spare Ribs

Assortment of Spicy Salt & Pepper Starter 

Charde Oriental Mixed Starter (For 2)
Sesame Prawn Toast, Ribs in Peking Sauce, Crispy Seaweed, 
Vegetables Spring Rolls, Chicken Satay Skewers, Battered King Prawns

Served with Pancakes, Fresh Salad & Hoisin Sauce 
Crispy Aromatic Cripsy Duck                    

(1/2) - £21.50

01 

02

03

APPETISERS

Chicken with Sweet Corn Soup    

Chicken & Mushroom Soup

Chicken & Noodle Soup

Hot & Sour Soup “Szechuan” Style   

Won Ton Soup (5)

Sweet Corn Soup 

Mixed Vegetables Soup 

Vegetarian Hot & Sour Soup “Szechuan” Style

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60

£4.00

£4.00

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

SOUP

Salt & Pepper Spicy Spare Ribs

Salt & Pepper Mixed Seafoods

Spicy Salt & Pepper King Prawn

Salt & Pepper Fish Fillet

Salt & Pepper Squid

Salt & Pepper Shredded Crispy Beef or Chicken 

Salt & Pepper Chicken

Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings (8)

Salt & Pepper Pork Fillet

Salt & Pepper Aubergine

Salt & Pepper Bean Curd "Tofu" 

Salt & Pepper Chicken + Chips Combo

Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings + Chips Combo

Salt & Pepper Chips

£7.20

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£6.60

£6.60

£7.20

£7.20

£4.50

32

33 

34

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

  SALT & PEPPER 

£6.40

£4.50

£5.60

£5.60

£5.40

Lettuce Wrap with Vegetables 

Vegetarian Crispy Seaweed  

Vegetarian Mini Spring Rolls (6) 

Deep Fried Aubergine in Batter w/ Sweet Sour Dip

Malaysian Mushroom Satay on Skewers (4)

18 

19

20

21

22

23

£11.00Vegetarian Mixed Starters (For 2) 
Vegetables Spring Roll, Salt & Pepper Beancurd, Crispy Seaweed,
Deep Fried Aubergine, Satay Vegetable Skewers

VEGETARIAN HOT APPETISERS



Tollerton, Cotgrave, Keyworth, Plumtree, Bunny
Normanton, Stanton, Edwalton, Gamston, 

Compton Acres, West Bridgford, Silverdale, 
Ruddington, Wilford, Wilford Village, Clifton

WE DELIVER TO:

The management retains the right to modify the prices, items, or 
ingredients presented on this menu without prior notification.

Pork with Mixed Vegetables  

Sweet & Sour Pork Cantonese Style 

Honey Roast Pork "Char Sieu" with Beansprouts 

Pork with Cashew Nuts 

Pork in Chili & Garlic Sauce 

Pork in Oyster Sauce 

Pork with Bamboo Shoots & Water Chestnuts

Pork in Chilli & Oyster Sauce 

Pork in Kung Po Sauce 

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

PORK

£8.00

£8.20

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

Honey Roast Duck Cantonese Style

Roast Duck in Plum Sauce

Roast Duck in Lemon Sauce  

Roast Duck in Orange Sauce

Duck in Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce 

Duck with Seasonal Vegetables

Duck with Ginger & Spring Onions

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

DUCK

  BEEF

Crispy Shredded Beef in Spicy Szechuan Sauce

Beef in Cantonese Sauce 

Beef with Mixed Vegetables   

Beef with Mushrooms 

Beef in Chilli & Oyster Sauce

Beef in Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce 

Beef with Cashew Nuts 

Beef in Satay Sauce

Beef with Ginger & Spring Onions 

Beef in Black Pepper Sauce

Beef in Kung Po Sauce

Beef in Oyster Sauce

Beef in Chilli & Garlic Sauce

£7.50

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

95           

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

(large container)
£6.60

£6.60

£6.60

£6.60

£6.60

£6.60

£6.60

£6.60

£6.60

£6.60

£6.60

£6.60

Stir Fried Broccoli with Straw Mushrooms 

Sweet & Sour Bean Curd

Bean Curd in Spicy Szechuan Sauce 

Bean Curd in Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce

Mixed Veg with Bean Curd in Black Bean Sauce 

Mixed Vegetables in Kung Po Sauce    

Mixed Vegetables in Garlic Sauce  

Mixed Vegetables in Spicy Szechuan Sauce      

Fried Vegetables Cubes with Cashew Nuts

Fried Beansprouts in Garlic Sauce

Aubergine in Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce  

Aubergine in Chilli & Garlic Sauce  

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

VEGETABLES

Crispy Shredded Chicken in Spicy Szechuan Sauce

Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls in Batter

Sweet & Sour Chicken Cantonese Style

Chicken in Lemon Sauce

Chicken in Orange Sauce

Chicken in Satay Sauce

Chicken in Cantonese Sauce

Chicken in Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce

Chicken with Mixed Vegetables

Chicken with Mushrooms

Chicken in Kung Po Sauce

Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Chicken in Chilli & Garlic Sauce

Chicken in Chilli & Oyster Sauce

Chicken in Oyster Sauce

Chicken in Szechuan Sauce

Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onions

Chicken in Black Pepper Sauce 

Chicken with Bamboo Shoots & Water Chestnut 

£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

  

 CHICKEN

70 

71

72

73

74

75

£8.00

£7.30

£7.00

£7.00

£6.60

£6.60

Charde Oriental Special Foo Yung  

King Prawn Foo Yung 

Chicken Foo Yung  

Roast Pork "Char Sieu" Foo Yung 

Mushroom Foo Yung 

Plain Foo Yung 

 FOO YUNG DISHES

(large container)

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Charde Oriental Special Curry  

Roast Duck Curry   

King Prawn Curry 

Beef Curry 

Chicken Curry 

Roast Pork "Char Sieu" Curry 

Mixed Vegetables Curry 

Mushrooms Curry

£8.00

£8.00

£7.50

£7.20

£6.80

£6.80

£6.50

£6.50

CURRY

King Prawns with Spicy Garlic & Butter

King Prawns Cantonese Style

King Prawns in Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce

Fried King Prawns with Cashew Nuts

Fried King Prawns with Mixed Vegetables

Sweet & Sour King Prawns Cantonese Style

Sweet & Sour King Prawns Balls in Batter

King Prawns in Kung Po Sauce

King Prawns in Chilli & Garlic Sauce

King Prawns in Chilli & Oyster Sauce

King Prawns in Satay Sauce

King Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onions

Deep Fried Sweet & Sour Fish Fillet

Deep Fried Fish Fillet in Northern Chinese Style

Deep Fried Squid with Sweet & Sour Dip

Cooked with onions, black bean, celery & hot soy bean sauce 

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

SEAFOOD


